Project Title/Film

Yarigma filmleri 1
LA PASSANTE
Lesser of Two Evils
Morning Grass

My Tiger
Passenger

The Record

The World Within

Yarigma filmleri 2

A dog under bridge

A Story for 2 Trumpets
C

Darwin’s Notebook
Easter Eggs

Girl in the Water

Have a Nice Dog!
Mondo Domino
Password to the *** **
Shall We Talk?

Small Hours

Yarigma filmleri 3

Beware of Trains

Golden Margarite

In his Mercy

Seniors 3000

Slouch

Strange Occurrences: Bukit Bulabu
The Queen of the Foxes

Yarisma filmleri 4

A Body

Contretemps

Eating in the Dark
Home of the heart
LOOP

MOM

The Invention of Less
TIO

To Kill the Birds & the Bees
To the last Drop

Belgeseller

Freedom Swimmer

The Enigma of Faina

The Seine's tears

Up here, with the white gods
Where the winds die

YUGO

Turkiye'den yarisma seckisi
ALGERIA VIOLET

Apology

BEFORE | DIE

Dry Nightmare

Elif: Chapter 1

GAME

How Did The Pandas Become Extinct?
In The Woods

Supplant

The Gate of Immortality

The Last Shade

There Is Nothing Called Home
Unfamiliar Memories

Duration/Sire Country of Origin/Mense

00:18:00
00:09:56
00:04:07
00:14:10
00:10:00
00:08:38
00:18:47

00:12:44
00:05:26
00:05:04
00:09:20
00:14:02
00:07:20
00:13:14
00:06:15
00:01:40
00:05:00
00:05:00

00:12:47
00:06:35
00:11:55
00:16:25
00:18:00
00:06:19
00:08:50

00:02:10
00:06:49
00:09:05
00:14:32
00:08:00
00:09:17
00:03:03
00:12:40
00:11:00
00:05:46

00:15:00
00:04:54
00:08:49
00:11:44
00:12:54
00:10:00

00:06:06
00:10:26
00:06:23
00:05:49
00:02:34
00:04:14
00:04:48
00:02:02
00:03:57
00:01:55
00:03:26
00:03:53
00:05:31

France
Hungary
Netherlands
France
Argentina
Switzerland
France

China

France
Switzerland
Switzerland
Belgium

Taiwan
Germany
France

United Kingdom
Russian Federation
Ireland

United Kingdom
Israel

Germany
France

United States
Singapore
Switzerland

Italy

France

United Kingdom
France

Spain

France
Switzerland
Mexico
Singapore
Germany

United Kingdom
Azerbaijan

France

Germany

Iran, Islamic Republic of
Colombia

Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey

Judging Status/Durum Program

Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

Selected
Selected
Finalist
Selected
Finalist
Finalist

Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist
Finalist

C1
Ci
C1
Ci
C1
Ci
C1

c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
cC2
c2
c2
c2

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

C4
c4
C4
c4
C4
c4
C4
c4
C4
c4

Docs
Docs
Docs
Docs
Docs
Docs

TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1
TR 1



