Project Title/Film	Duration/Süre	Country of Origin/Menşe	Judging Status/Durum	Program
Yarışma filmleri 1				
LA PASSANTE	00:18:00	France	Finalist	C 1
Lesser of Two Evils	00:09:56	Hungary	Finalist	C 1
Morning Grass	00:04:07	Netherlands	Finalist	C 1
My Tiger	00:14:10	France	Finalist	C 1
Passenger	00:10:00	Argentina	Finalist	C 1
The Record	00:08:38	Switzerland	Finalist	C 1
The World Within	00:18:47	France	Finalist	C 1
Yarışma filmleri 2			—	
A dog under bridge	00:12:44	China	Finalist	C 2
A Story for 2 Trumpets	00:05:26	France	Finalist	C 2
C	00:05:04	Switzerland	Finalist	C 2
Darwin's Notebook	00:09:20	Switzerland	Finalist	C 2
Easter Eggs	00:14:02	Belgium	Finalist	C 2
Girl in the Water	00:07:20	Taiwan	Finalist	C 2
Have a Nice Dog!	00:13:14	Germany	Finalist	C 2
Mondo Domino	00:06:15	France	Finalist	C 2
Password to the ****	00:01:40	United Kingdom	Finalist	C 2
Shall We Talk?	00:05:00	Russian Federation	Finalist	C 2
Small Hours	00:05:00	Ireland	Finalist	C 2
Yarışma filmleri 3				
Beware of Trains	00:12:47	United Kingdom	Finalist	C 3
Golden Margarite	00:06:35	Israel	Finalist	C 3
In his Mercy	00:11:55	Germany	Finalist	C 3
Seniors 3000	00:16:25	France	Finalist	C 3
Slouch	00:18:00	United States	Finalist	C 3
Strange Occurrences: Bukit Bulabu	00:06:19	Singapore	Finalist	C 3
The Queen of the Foxes	00:08:50	Switzerland	Finalist	C 3
Yarışma filmleri 4				
A Body	00:02:10	Italy	Finalist	C 4
Contretemps	00:06:49	France	Finalist	C 4
Eating in the Dark	00:09:05	United Kingdom	Finalist	C 4
Home of the heart	00:14:32	France	Finalist	C 4
LOOP	00:08:00	Spain	Finalist	C 4
MOM	00:09:17	France	Finalist	C 4
The Invention of Less	00:03:03	Switzerland	Finalist	C 4
TIO	00:12:40	Mexico	Finalist	C 4
To Kill the Birds & the Bees	00:11:00	Singapore	Finalist	C 4
To the last Drop	00:05:46	Germany	Finalist	C 4
Belgeseller				
Freedom Swimmer	00:15:00	United Kingdom	Selected	Docs
The Enigma of Faina	00:04:54	Azerbaijan	Selected	Docs
The Seine's tears	00:08:49	France	Finalist	Docs
Up here, with the white gods	00:11:44	Germany	Selected	Docs
Where the winds die	00:12:54	Iran, Islamic Republic of	Finalist	Docs
YUGO	00:10:00	Colombia	Finalist	Docs
Türkiye'den yarışma seçkisi				
ALGERIA VIOLET	00:06:06	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
Apology	00:10:26	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
BEFORE I DIE	00:06:23	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
Dry Nightmare	00:05:49	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
Elif: Chapter 1	00:02:34	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
GAME	00:04:14	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
How Did The Pandas Become Extinct?	00:04:48	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
In The Woods	00:02:02	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
Supplant	00:03:57	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
The Gate of Immortality	00:01:55	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
The Last Shade	00:03:26	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
There Is Nothing Called Home	00:03:53	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
Unfamiliar Memories	00:05:31	Turkey	Finalist	TR 1
		-		